Race Date
May 09, 2015

Overall
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Name
Ella Mickler
Mackenzie Glenn
Marlo Zarka
Dena Gaucher
Amber Sherrill
Celia Goodell
Caroline Johnston
Caroline Nickerson
Ashlee Black
Paige Gaucher
Teresa Gaskins
Chris Edgington
Kaila Abramowitz
Ashley Carver
Emily Carey
Amber Johnson
Holly Christley
Katie Guzman
Angie Pye
Jessica Keeler

Patricia Chestnut-Sarpy

Gloria Abramowitz
Irene Toto
Jackie Lawson
Paula Emery
Peggy Williams
Cynthia Hewitt
Jo-Anne Alcorn
Lori Yelton
Teresa Kamm
Carmela Middleton
Kelli Warren
Jennifer Warren
Karen Yarley
Raqguel Chestnut
Katie Wise
Loree Yarbrough
Jamie Van Pelt
Polly Ward
Kaylyn Kamm
Shelly Allen
Louise Thomas

Fostering The Finish 5km

Overall Finish List

Fostering The Finish 5km

City
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Fleming Island FL
Oviedo FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Fleming Island FL
Middleburg FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Green Cove Springs
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Green Cove Springs
Starke FL
Jacksonville FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Green Cove Speings
Orange Park FL
Orange Park FL
Oviedo FL

Orange Park FL

Middleburg FL
Green Cove Springs
Green Cove Springs
Green Cove Springs
Green Cove Springs
Fleming Island FL
Middleburg FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville FL
Middleburg FL
Middleburg FL
Fleming Island FL
Fleming Island FL

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

55
61
68
62

2
39

-
15
36
46
13
25
33
12
43
41
65
29

4
49
51
66
22
21
26
24
17
48
63
18
34
27
28
11
52
10

40
19
35
14

10
31
44
47
36
43
21
20
23

8
53
66
19
24
39
34
34
35
44
31
67
56
53
32
60
57
56
61
57
52
57
29
62
33

5
41
41
32
52
19
51
64
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
35-39
40-44
20-24
20-24
20-24
0-10
50-54
65-99
15-19
20-24
35-39
30-34
30-34
35-39
40-44
30-34
65-99
55-59
50-54
30-34
60-64
55-59
55-59
60-64
55-59
50-54
55-59
25-29
60-64
30-34
0-10
40-44
40-44
30-34
50-54
15-19
50-54
60-64

Time
19:42.3
20:34.6
23:51.5
27:28.2
29:25.2
30:28.6
31:35.1
31:46.1
33:14.8
34:53.4
34:54.2
35:42.9
36:12.2
37:09.4
37:23.9
39:10.5
39:10.6
40:10.7
41:05.1
41:18.9
41:53.9
41:55.4
42:10.4
47:01.6
47:39.1
47:39.4
47:54.5
47:54.6
50:00.4
50:06.7
50:07.5
51:33.9
51:43.3
51:43.7
55:44.0
58:58.5
58:59.3

10:26:57.8
10:27:01.1
10:27:03.3

05/09/2015 12:36:04

Female

Pace

6:21/M

6:38/M

7:42/M

8:52/M

9:29/M

9:50/M
10:11/M
10:15/M
10:43/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:31/M
11:41/M
11:59/M
12:04/M
12:38/M
12:38/M
12:57/M
13:15/M
13:19/M
13:31/M
13:31/M
13:36/M
15:10/M
15:22/M
15:22/M
15:27/M
15:27/M
16:08/M
16:10/M
16:10/M
16:38/M
16:41/M
16:41/M
17:59/M
19:01/M
19:02/M

**:15/M

**:16/M

**:16/M



Race Date
May 09, 2015

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

lvlvElvivilvivivilvilvlvilviv)
OO REEREDSL

Name
Mark Smith
Andy Zarka
Timothy Ruth
Brian Goodell
Blake Gaucher
David Abramowitz
Joshua Fuchs
David Nickerson
Rick Gaucher
Grady Williams
Joe Sarpy
Aj Lawson
Dusty Py
Eric Wetzel
Unknown Partic. 78
Unknown Partic. 86
Unknown Partic. 81
Stuart Johnston
Unknown Partic. 80
Unknown Partic. 85
Unknown Partic. 70
Unknown Partic. 83
Unknown Partic. 84
Unknown Partic. 82
Unknown Partic. 69
Bob May

Fostering The Finish 5km

Overall Finish List

Fostering The Finish 5km

City

Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Oviedo FL
Orange Park FL
Orange Park FL
Fleming Island FL
Green Cove Springs
Starke FL
Jacksonville FL

Middleburg FL

Jacksonville FL

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

54
67
53
38
a7
31
37
16
45
23
50
20

3

6
78
86
81

5
80
85
70
83
84
82
69

8

45
48
27
49

7
56
35
56
46
56
60
32
58
33

62

51
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
0-10
55-59
35-39
55-59
45-49
55-59
60-64
30-34
55-59
30-34
0-10
0-10
0-10
60-64
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
50-54

Time
21:09.5
22:17.0
24:07.0
25:56.3
27:27.8
28:55.4
29:56.0
31:08.0
35:03.6
41:11.6
43:34.6
47:00.7

10:27:04.6
10:27:16.0

05/09/2015 12:36:05

Male

Pace
6:49/M
7:11/M
7:47/M
8:22/M
8:51/M
9:20/M
9:39/M
10:03/M
11:18/M
13:17/M
14:03/M
15:10/M
**:17IM
**:21/M



